
Wellsboro High School Alumni Association 
Alumni Council Officers: 2009 
PO Box 727 
Wellsboro, Pennsylvania 16901 
www.wellsboroalumni.com 
 
 
Robert J. Blair  1967  Council President  (570) 724-5343 (h) 
8 McInroy Street        (570) 723-8232 (w) 
Wellsboro PA 16901        (570) 723-8441 (f/w) 

tcdc1@ptd.net  (w) 
 

R. James Dunham  1948  Immediate Past  (570) 724-1954 (h) 
1109 Heise Run Road    Council President  rjdun@ptd.net 
Wellsboro PA 16901         
 
R. Lowell Coolidge  1958  Council Vice President (570) 724-3801  (w) 
126 Main Street        (570) 724-2242  (h) 
Wellsboro PA 16901        walcool@epix.net  (w) 

rlowell@epix.net  (h) 
 
Joan Spencer Hart  1954  Class Agents Liaison  (570) 724-7689 (h) 
19 Grant Street         jhart29@epix.net 
Wellsboro PA 16901 
 
Marge Mudge Wetherbee 1955  Treasurer   (570) 724-2733 (w) 
60 1/2 Central Avenue       (570) 724-4805 (h) 
Wellsboro PA 16901        marge356@ptd.net 
 
Julie Sticklin   1981  Registrar   (570) 724-4322 
1020 West Hill Road        jasticklin@epix.net 
Wellsboro PA 16901 
 
Barb Keeler West  1986  WHS/Council Liaison  (570) 724-3547 (w) 
163 Clay Mine Road        (570) 724-0608 (h) 
Wellsboro PA 16901        bwest@wellsborosd.k12.pa.us 
          jbwest@epix.net 
 
Sarah Bull   2008  Public Relations  (570) 376-2426 
32 State          bullgirl_13@hotmail.com 
Middlebury Center PA 16935 
 
Lawrence E. West  1968  Historian/Secretary  (570) 724-5055 
307 Kerr Road         lewest@epix.net 
Wellsboro PA 16901 
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